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SWE 60
DEN 55
FRA 5479
FRA 5577
FRA 11
ITA 1130
SWE 44
NOR 889
FRA 5579
DEN 2
SWE 4
FRA 5530
ESP 436
ESP 433
DEN 1615
SWE 6
FRA 5518
FRA 5480
ESP 666
DEN 1576
GER 77
FRA 5568
GER 100
SWE 3493
ESP 250
SWE 3471
NOR 307
NOR 303
POR 229
NOR 349
FRA 5524
FRA 5556
GER 3
ESP 244
GER 1469
POR 175
ITA10
DEN 24
FRA 5397
SWE 66
BEL 892
ESP 257
DEN 19
SWE 55
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14-sep-03

2003 Men's World Ranking List

SVENSSON Fredeik
RISOR, Michael
BOURDAIS Mathieu
BORSI Vincent
LEBRUN Valerian
MAGNAGHI Pietro
CLAESON, Oscar

GUNDERSEN, Christopher

PREVEAUX Antoine
JOHNSEN, Soren
Claeson, Arvid
DERAND Mathieu
Terrasa Pol, Francisco

Salamé Dominguez, Joan

Bjerre, Troels
Ostling, Sebastian

GACHE Jean Christoph

BAIZEZ Brice

Rogel Sanchez, Jesus
Damsgaard, Rasmus
SCHWILL Sebastian
TAINE Emmanuel
STADEL Riky
Boquist, Henrik
Manuel Jimenez
Patrik Johansson
KARLSEN Joakim
HUSER Alexander
Gongalves, Davide
Stremquist, Jergen B.
FESTINO Alexandre
LACHAZE Nicolas
Bast, Karsten

Ruben Fernandez
DONNAY Karsten
Pereira, Tomas Aires
Alessandro Durante
Jakob Ege Friis
BARRE Dimitri

Filip Hansen

Bart Struyven
Kearley, David

Toke Bjornshave
Victor Cukierman

Best 2 results + Worlds (x2)

FINAL
Rég. Noel  Princ.Sofia Kiel WORLDS | TOTAL
Hyeres/FRA ESP GER Cadiz/ESP

2 1 71 1 5
71 6 4 9 28
4 71 14 13 44
3 16 2 21 47
1 13 5 22 50
5 71 28 17 67
71 2 71 2 77
71 5 71 3 82
11 71 6 34 85
71 71 1 10 92
71 12 71 6 95
10 71 71 8 97
71 7 71 11 100
71 3 71 15 104
71 15 13 38 104
71 11 71 12 106
9 71 71 14 108
7 71 71 20 118
71 35 71 7 120
71 23 16 43 125
23 71 3 50 126
8 71 71 24 127
31 25 71 44 144
71 19 71 28 146
71 71 71 4 150
71 71 71 5 152
6 9 71 71 157
14 4 71 71 160
71 26 71 32 161
71 33 71 29 162
13 71 71 39 162
15 71 71 40 166
71 17 8 71 167
71 71 71 16 174
24 71 9 71 175
71 14 71 46 177
71 71 71 18 178
71 71 71 19 180
17 71 71 49 186
71 71 71 23 188
71 71 71 25 192
71 39 71 41 192
71 71 71 26 194
71 71 71 27 196
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53
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58
59
60
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62
63
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65
66
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

NOR 891
SWE 77
DEN 1630
DEN 64
DEN 7
ITA 1103
USA 111
POR 208
AUT 123
JPN 7
DEN 5
ESP 384
GER 64
DEN 1598
POL 58
DEN 1601
FRA 5557
GER 2
FRA 5507
BEL 899
NOR 305
SuUl 203
GER 1414
BEL 815
FRA 5311
GER 11
ARG 153
BEL 900
GER 1495
Sul 227
CZE 11
FRA 5541
GER 1453
CZE 96
ITA 1147
SWE 3515
ITA 1145
POL 50
SWE 3402
GBR 352
FRA 5478
GER 1288
DEN 1414
ITA 1137
DEN 1559
FRA 5402
NOR 764
FRA 5440
NOR 333
DEN 1460
FRA 5536
GER 70
DEN 1556

Gjerpen, Henrik A.

Per Thorsell

Kim Braad Karlsen
Kasper Sohn

Nicolai Thorsell
MAGNAGHI Jose Antonio
Robert Dean

Hugo Verissimo
Raderbauer, Armin
Takaaki Kawata

Mikkel Bonde

Paris Gibert, Marc
STADEL Sven

Ebler, Mads

Michal Kaczmarek
Jonas Henriksen
CHARBONNET Audrey
Erik Kellermann

Fabian Karoff

Yannick Laumans
Haug, Jacob
DEWWELDER Mathias
Martin Rehbehn

Wim Monteny
CUTIVET Arnaud
Schaefer, Goetz
Ronnie Jenkins

VAN LAER Pieter

Nicki Kraus
CHARBONNET Mickael
Smesny, Marek
PREVEAUX Vincent
Andreas Eicker

Tomas Vika
SEVERGNINI Stephane
Ostling, Tobias

Marco Baruzzi

Olaf Kowalski

Rydell, Anders
Cristopher David Gill
BONNEFQOY Bruno
Stephan Heinze
Mathias Fisker
PELOSINI Tommaso
Andreas Baumann
BANASIAK Geoffrey
Lillemork Nilsen, Anders
TERRET Jean Paul
Godaker, Magnus

Kim Henriksen
HUBERT Pierre
Markmann, Holger
Thomas Christensen

71
71
71
71
71
33
71
71
71
71
71
71
43
71
71
71
12
71
71
71
71
16
71
71
18
71
71
19
71
20
71
21
71
71
22
71
71
71
71
71
25
71
71
26
71
27
71
28
71
71
29
71
71

20
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
48
71
71

57
10
71
71

71
71
71
34
71
71
71
71
18
71
71
71
71
21
71
71
71
71
22
71
71
24
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
27
71
28
71
71
29
71

71
71
71
20
71
34
71
71
24
71

71
71
71
10
11
71
12
71
15
71
71
17
18
71
71
71
71
19
71
71
71
21
22
71
71
71
23
71
71
71
25
26
71
27
71
71
71
71
29
71
71
30

55
30
31
57
33
71
35
36
71
37
71
71
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71
71
71
71
71
42
71
62
71
71
71
71
71
45
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
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47
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71
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201
202
204
205
208
209
212
214
214
216
220
221
222
223
223
224
225
225
226
228
229
229
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
237
238
238
238
239
239
240
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240
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

DEN 12
FRA 5354
NOR 320
DEN 1592
POR 211
ESP 463
DEN 1622
FRA 5348
GER 20
ITA 1116
GER 1456
SuUl 2
ESP 470
FRA 5374
USA 10
FIN 775
FRA 3266
GER 993
NOR 872
DEN 1582
ESP 997
FRA 5544
CZE6
SuUl 1
USA 1
FRA 5435
ESP 892
FRA 5304
POR 205
FRA 547
SWE 21
FRA 5363
SWE 85
DEN 1571
FRA 5559
SWE 3421
ESP 583
FRA 5498
ESP 561
FRA 5454
NOR 361
FRA 5582
SWE 3480
FRA 5580
GBR 373
FRA 5213
GER 1467
FRA 5491
NOR 755
FRA 5426
GER 1378
FRA 5240
POR 230

Heltborg, Carsten
TREBOZ Julien
Christian Skaari
Niels-Christian Mariager Pedt
Machado, Filipe
Sampol Marin, Ramoén
Mads Bendix
LEDOUX Arnaud
Sahm, Kolja

Stefano Menoni
Matthias Latki
MONNARD Jean Marc
Eduardo Zalvide
BREL Laurent
Charles Wright
Haapiainen, Matti
DUPIN Denis

David Kuss

Andre J Ugland
Rasmus Lassen

Tur Casado, Jordi
PETIT Pascal
Novotny, Vaclav
ZAUGG Patrick
Andrew Wright
CONSTANT Emmanuel
Arnau Rubio, Paco
REVEST Nicolas

Jose Tor Jervel
GACHE Cedric
Allansson, Bjérn
BAUDIN Benedicte
Harding, Christian
Holm Jensen, Nicolai
BORONAT Andre
Lundberg, Viktor
Nicklas Martinez, Veith
NOTONIER Sylvain
Moreno Costa, lvan
TAINE Bernard

Erik B.Kavli
BORONAT Alex
Wallberg, Johan
DECLERCQ Gwennhael
James Eynon
PETITBON Maxime
Vogdt, Fritz

BAIZEZ Loic
Fremstad, Ola Tobias
TARNOWSKI Frederic
Treske, Matthias
TARNOWSKI Vincent
Lamy, Tiago

71
30
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71
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32
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34
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4
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60
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243
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

ESP 565
FRA 5554
ESP 586
FRA 5372
CZE 17
ESP 551
FRA 5247
ESP 582
FRA 5148
FRA 5285
FRA 5428
ESP 585
FRA 5123
ESP 125
ESP 600
ESP 298
ESP 590
ESP 536
ESP 587
ITA 1121
ESP 283
ESP 348
ESP 447
ITA 1120

Calvo, Hector
DUPONT Pierre Yves
Codinachs Grau, Adria
GLADE Mathieu
Tomas Krejza

Savin Vallve, Javier

SCOTTO DI FASANO Sebas

Subira Zurita, Marc
BANASIAK Maxime
PETITBON Bernard
BERHAULT Gwenaelle
Collada Bella, Marc
QUEZEL Antoine

Rita, Damia

Pallicer Angel, Marc
Balaguer, Enrique
Navarro Delmas, Jaime
Quiroga Oliver, José M?
Onses Soler, Adria
Fornaro, Andrea

Mora Vazquez, Abel
Gimeno Sastre, Pep
Llano Balcells, Anton de
Francii, Alessandro
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